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CE NEAR YOU.

~ BUIL-

1. MIDLAND
DING LOT

Asking $7,500. Call now.
This one won’t last long!

2. FOR SALE OR
TRADE

PK-80-12 — The family
is growing and these
people need more room.
They have a mobile
home to sell or frade in
on larger home. Make
them an offer. Asking
$17,900.

3. MIDLAND BUSI-
NESS DISTRICT

P-31 — Large store with
2 renovated apartments
in Midland downtown
core. Prime shopping
area. Call for details,
sincere buyers only.

4. REDUCE YOUR
PAYMENT
P28 — This lovely 3

bedroom custom built
brick bungalow with
attached garage has 2
bdrm apt. in basement
$235/ mo. Other extras
included. Asking
$54,900. Open to offers.
Try $4,000 down.

3. ONTARIOSTREET
P — This building lot is
50 x 150°, zoned R-2 for

duplex, ideal for

walkout basement. Only
$8,900. ..

ST.

& THIRD
MIDLAND .
M170 — This home'is for
the couple who like the
charm and character of
the older construction it
has mant. free alum.
facia and soffits com-
pletely renovated 1979.
Asking $48,500.

EHARMIHG HOME
M 80-142 — One of
Midland’'s delightful
earlier homes,
meticulously mainta-
ined, located on ex-
clusive street. Just
short walk to downtown,
bright and spacious, 479
Ellen Street.

B. FLORIDA BOUND?

M-80-97 — Then you
want something that is
easy to close up and
leave knowing it will be
well looked after,
enquire about this
delightful mobile in
Smith's Camp. Asking
$18,500.

9. DON'T MISS A
GOOD BET
M80-117 — This is a good
home that must be seen
inside to be appreciated.
Four bedrooms, sun-
porch, carport and
carries a super price tag
of only $32,500. Vendor
anxious.

10. ONLY $3,000 DOWN
MB0-147 — And about
$265 a month will put
you into this spotless
well-maintained two
bedroom home. Good
deep lot for garden. Not
far from downtown
Midland. Asking $26,900

11. MUST BE SOLD

MB80-128 — Owner has
moved. Good central
location for the

executive minded
person looking for a
quality custom built
large home. Call us now
for a showing $89,900.

12.0FFICE SPACE
RENTAL
MB0-126 — Downtown

central business district
office space for rent.

Rent to include all
utilities. Call today for a
showing.
13. WALK DOWNTOWN
- 331,200
M-80-20 — OQOlder 3

bedroom home with

““great character. Large

kitchen and dining
room, full walkout
basement containing a
modern furnace and
water heater.

14.A GOOD BUY AT
$38,900

MB0-174 — Duplex must
be seen to be ap-

preciated. Just move in,
completely renovated 1-
2 bedroom main floor
apt. and 1-1 bedroom
that rents for $180 plus
utilities. See it now!

15.%37,900 - IN-
CLUDING EXTRA LOT
M-80 — Four bedroom
home in good condition.
Oversized living room,
plaster walls. Modern
furnace. and wiring.
Located in Midland.
Hurry it won’t last long.
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16.JUST A LITTLE
BETTER

MB0-145 — Quality three
bedroom with many

extras. Fenced
backyard, paved drive,
metal storage shed.
Tastefully decorated.
Only 3 years old. Par-
tially finished

basement. $45,900.

PRICE IS

17.THE
RIGHT
M140 — Asking $28,500
for this newly renovated
12 storey brick on
corner lot. Large eat-in
kitchen and separate
D.R. fenced yard. Low
taxes. Heating costs
only $300. Existing mtg.
114 per cent.

Ia REDU E ED TO
$34,900.

M58 — Good value for
this brick duplex on
west side. 2 bedroom
apt. down rented at $250.
mo. and 3 bdrm apt. up
at $%$275. mo. separate
entrances. Call on this
one now and try your
offer.

.INVESTMENT

OPPORTUNITY!

M-80 — Centrally
located 4-plex in
Midland has been
renovated and repaired
up to standard.

Excellent income $1,100
per month. Call us now
for more info. $6%9,900.

20. SUPERIOR HEME?

Four-level executive
sidesplit, three
bedrooms with an

especially large master.
Meticulously mainta-
ined, many feature inc.
central air conditioning,
matching kitchen ap-
pliances and much
more. Hugel Avenue. By
appointment

2.BUNGALOW -

$28,500

M-80-150 — Excellent
starter or retirement
home with large living
room, eat-in kitchen, 2
bdrms and 50 x 200 ft lot.
Lots of room for a good
garden, and a basement
for your tools! Call us!

2. DON'T

FOOLED
M-80-140 — By the

outside appearance of
this excellent starter
home in downtown
Midland! Extensively
renovated, the warmth’
of this house could be
yours. Come and see!
$28,900.

STREET

23.SCOTT
BUNG.
M80-149 — 3 bdrm brick
home in good area. Eat-
in kit. din. area and lIg.
liv. rm. bsmt is fully
finished. Above ground
pool in well landscaped
backyard. Asking
$52,300.

24. BEAUTIEUL  LOT

66x178"
Nice 3 bdrm brick home
in wvery desirable

location. Gas hot water
heating. Sep. dining rm.
2 bathrms. sep. garage.
Asking $38,000.

25.BRICK DUPLEX
$38,900.
MB80-174 — Just move in

and let someone else
help pay your mor-

" tgage. Main floor 2

bedroom w/ large
livingroom and eat-in
kitchen, 2nd floor 1
bedroom rents for $180.
See it soon.

26.SMALL DOWNP-
AYMENT

MB0-184 — Owner will
take back mtg. on this 2
bdrm home with at-
tached garage. Walking
distance from down-
town. Has basement.
Nicely decorated.
Asking $30,000.

27. DIDN'T YOU CALL
us? ;
M80 — And didn't you
want a nice cosy 3 bdrm
home? Well, we have a
new listing and thought
you should know! This
bungalow is in Midland
and available to see

now! $43,800.

TA

TOWNSHIP

BWATERFRONT

LOT
P-79-80 — Priceless
waterfront lot in

prestige area, 80 ft
frontage with sandy

beach, western ex-
posure, lots of birch
trees. Asking only
$47,500.

29. MIDLAND AREA

P-90 — Lovely brick and
aluminum siding
bungalow, has bachelor
apartment in basement
plus attached garage,
102 per cent mortgage.
‘Try your offer. $41,500.
30.OLD FORT ROAD

P-85 — 30 acres with
view and pond along
with a 2 bedroom frame

cottage, situated on
paved road. Asking
ﬂ??ﬂﬂ

31. COUNTRY
REMENT

M-80-103 — Low taxes
low heating cost, room

RETI-

for garden, ducks,
geese, raise a calf, 3
bedroom bungalow,
fireplace, workshop,
drilled well, now is the
time to beat inflation,
near .1 acre. $45,000.

32. COUNTRY STYLE
'HOME

IM-80-162 —
bedroom home Con. ¢
Tay, aluminum soffits
and facia, new deck 8’ x
26, completely.

Super 3

renovated, R32 in-
sulation in ceiling,
situated on approx. 3
acres. Asking only
$39.000.

STUHGEDH RIVER
M80-13 — Now you can
enjoy all the advantages
of waterfront property
while avoiding the
disadvantages. Call now
on this riverfront three
bedroom home. List
price $47,000.

3. OWNER ANXIO-
Us!!!

M-80-49 — Excellent
terms, excellent buy. 3
bedroom brick

bungalow, 10 minute
walk to downtown. First
mortgage at 10%4 per
cent, vendor will hold
2nd at 13 per cent. Low
taxes.

Asking $44,500.

-ﬂﬁfﬁq‘ E

35. “COUNTRY  SET.
TING”
M118 — All brick

bungalow with garage.
Beautiful stone
fireplace, 3 bedrooms,
12 baths, large family
kitchen and full
basement. Lovely lot 100
x 250 ft. Good value at
$51,900. See it now!

. ,
{!“. -
-

36. WATEEFHDHT
HOME

M-80 — Lovely 3 bdrm
bungalow, has full
walkout basement, 2
fireplaces, 3 sets of deck
and beautiful lot with 90
ft of shoreline, located
at Midland Bay Woods.

37. ROOMY BUNGA-
LOW

MB0 — Year round home
in a good beach area,
features 4 bdrms, eat-in
kitchen, good size lot,
porch at back could be
converfed to family
room. Good mort. at

1034 per cent. $28,900.

IB.TRIPLE BAY
$22,900.
MB0-177 — A ’‘real

coftage” 100 yds from
sandy beach on a 100" x
200" lot with a view of
ithe water, 2 bedrooms, 2
outhouses, the kids will
love it, and you can
watch them swim from
'fnu!"\rar?_.

39. WATERFRONT
VH80-15 Two bedroom
frame cottage at Vent's

Beach. Lots of
possibilities. Check it
out.

40. OLD FORT ROAD
MB0-136 — Hard to come
by 1 acre building lot
with beautiful treed
property consisting of
hardwood beech and
maple, only 5 minutes

from Midland. A
bargain at $12,000.

41. SUMMER PROP-
ERTY

VH-818 — One acre with
two cabins, water and
septic only, $12,500.
Check this out.
42. BUNGALOW

VHB80-9 — Three
bedrooms in
Waubaushene. Asking

$20,000 with only 10 per
cent down. Here is your
opportunity to own your

own home.
43. COTTAGE

VHB80-12 —  Three
bedroom cottage at
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